Tender Notice Tender Reference # TUSDEC/CEO/01/2025

Consultancy Services for Realignment and Restructuring of Technology Upgradation and Skill Development Company (TUSDEC)

Technology Upgradation and Skill Development Company (TUSDEC) is mandated to promote industrial competitiveness in Pakistan through technology upgradation and skill development, focusing on advancing Pakistan's workforce capabilities and fostering innovation.

TUSDEC is seeking consultancy services for reorient its organizational structure as per modern technological needs to strengthen partnerships with the development partners.

The consultancy engagement is for 2 months duration. Firms/Individuals are invited to submit Technical & Financial proposals as a single stage single envelope procedures as per PPRA rules.

Get bidding documents, including eligibility criteria and TORs, from TUSDEC office or via email for a non-refundable fee of PKR 2,000/-

E-bids must be submitted on E-PADS by 03 February, 2025 at 1100 Hrs accompanied by a scanned copy of Bid Security of 2% in shape of bank gurantee, CDR or DD in favor of "Technology Upgradation & Skill Development Company". The original bid security must be submitted to TUSDEC office at the below address.

Chief Executive Officer (CEO)

Technology Upgradation & Skill Development Company (TUSDEC)

Ministry of Industries & Production, Government of Pakistan
State Cement Corporation Building, Kot Lakhpat, Lahore 54770, Pakistan Tel:
(+92)-42-111-000-143, 35145792-5, Fax: (+92)-42-35121658
Website: tusdec.org.pk; Email: info@tusdec.org.pk

Tenders will be opened through E-PADS on the same date at 1130 hrs at TUSDEC publicaly. TUSDEC reserve all rights to reject any / all bids prior to the acceptance of a bid or proposal as per the rules & regulations under the PPRA Ordinance 2002

Submission of any false statement/documents shall disqualify the bidder.